
The Boulders Resort - South Front / Nor Tournament Date
9/6/2014

SGL Tournament Net Flight Results

1st Flight
Name Gross Score

Tournament 
Handicap Net Score

Amount 
Won

SGL Cup 
Points

85 11 74 $18.00 10Barry Voegele

80 6 74 $6.00 9Jim Bieleniewicz

80 6 74 $3.00 8Jeff Morrissey

86 10 76 7Dan Gallegos

80 2 78 6Jason Morey

94 11 83 5Steve Oliva

2nd Flight
Name Gross Score

Tournament 
Handicap Net Score

Amount 
Won

SGL Cup 
Points

83 13 70 $18.00 10Steve Richter

85 14 71 $6.00 9Don Lucas

86 12 74 $3.00 8Dave Dean

90 15 75 7Bob Owen

91 15 76 6John Wilhelm

98 18 80 5Neil Robinson

3rd Flight
Name Gross Score

Tournament 
Handicap Net Score

Amount 
Won

SGL Cup 
Points

92 24 68 $18.00 10Dennis Bland

97 21 76 $6.00 9Richard Pilewicz

95 19 76 $3.00 8Joe Pilewicz

94 15 79 7Jandy Hughes

100 19 81 6Joe Galli

101 19 82 5Scott Gerlach

4th Flight
Name Gross Score

Tournament 
Handicap Net Score

Amount 
Won

SGL Cup 
Points

95 26 69 $15.00 10Mathew Skinner

102 30 72 $5.00 9Margaret Storms

107 28 79 8Paul "Mick" Mickela

108 26 82 7Beth Marmor

108 25 83 6Craig Birdwell

Mens Callaway Forward
Name Gross Score

Tournament 
Handicap Net Score

Amount 
Won

SGL Cup 
Points



77 10725 $24.00Joe Delgado

84 97311 $8.00Trent Bergren

86 87412 $4.00Wadeh Maroun

97 77522Cale Ponzo

89 67514Jim Milton

104 57529Jeffrey Evans

88 47612Dennis Aust

88 37612Bradley Walker


